

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Tst R/A Bill</u>					
Name of work —					
Repair of					
road from					
PWD road to					
Mahajirga .					
Block — Chaunaha.					
Head — MR Jara					

Agency — M/S Nav
 Dhant Const. Compy.
 Aggr. No —
 65/19-20
 Date of work to C.
 5.2.2020
 Time required —
 4.2.2021
 Approx value package —
 3,62,12,485.
 @ 0.11% below
 length — 0.900 km.

ABSTRACT OF COST

①
1 Clearing & grubbing
road bed — EIT

qty with TMB. P. ②
= 0.18 Ha.

@ Rs 49496.70 / Ha

= Rs 8909.00

②
2 Const. of sub grade

& cushion shoulder — EIT

qty P. = ① = 352.50 m³

@ Rs 176.75 / m³ = Rs 62304.00

Continuation

@ Rs 71213.00

Particulars	No.	L.	B.	D.	Contents of area
				BF = 71	213.00
③					
Cast of G.S.C. gr. II					
material — E/F					
Qty. vol. (3)					
= 94.984 m ³					
Q.R. 2017.58/m ³					
= 27.71					23.00
④					
Proc. & laying work					
gr. II — E/F					
Qty P. (4)					
= 52.562 m ³					
Q.R. 5504.63/m ³					
= 289.374					
⑤					
Proc. laying, spreading					
& compaction work					
gr. III — E/F					
Qty P. (5)					
= 70.24 m ³					
Q.R. 5012.33/m ³					
= 352066.00					
⑥					
Proc. & applying					
primer coat — E/F					
Qty P. (6)					
= 971.71 m ²					
Q.R. 41.66/m ²					
= 40481.00					

Continuation

Q.R. 1030217.00

S. No.	Particulars	No.	L.	B.	D.	Contents of area
						B.F = Rs 1030217.00
⑥	Prov. & applying tack coat					Rs 12
	qty p. ⑦					= 3782.60 m ²
						@ Rs 14.12 / m ²
						= Rs 53410.00
⑦	Prov. & laying patch works over worn & very m.s.s.					Rs 12.15
	qty p. ⑧					

						= 395.00 m ²
						@ Rs 228.26 / m ²
						= Rs 90163.00
⑧	Prov. & laying S.D.B.C with bitumen (5-40)					Rs 12
	qty p. ⑨					= 84.924 m ³
						@ Rs 11711.67 / m ³
						= Rs 994602.00

⑩	Prov. & fixing R.C. cur ker					
---	-----------------------------	--	--	--	--	--

No. L. B. D.

BF=21 68392.00

200 mm Post

2 B/E

qty P.(9)

9) Km Post
= 2 No

C.R. 22.09 each = Rs 5144.00

(iii) 200 mm stone

= 4 No

C.R. 622.77 each
= Rs 2691.00

(ii) 11 Arr. 2. Facing of retro
reflectors traffic

Sign 2 I

qty reqd. (10)

(ii) 600 mm equilateral
triangle = 3 No

C.R. 7295.40 / No = Rs 9886.00

(iii) 600 mm sq. Circular
= 1 No

C.R. 3405.73 / No = Rs 3406.00

(iii) 600 x 900 mm rectangular
= 2 No

C.R. 3298.48 each = Rs 6596.00

Continuation C.R. 21961.15

Consumption

(i) Bitum Filling — 252.50 m³

(ii) L-Sand — 50.00 m³

(iii) Stone Metal — 150.00 m³

(iv) S. clays — 205.00 m³

(v) Stone crushing — 36.00

(vi) Filler material — 3.80 f.

(vii) Bitumen (5-90) — 11.00 f.

(viii) Emulsion (SS-D) — 0.85 f.

(ix) Emulsion (R-1) — 1.10 f.

Hand

SE 2650249

5% S-D — 132,512.00

2% S-T — 53,005.00

1% S-D — 26,502.00

1% S-D — 26,502.00

1% L-ccs — 26,502.00

Royalty — 70,733.00

S Fee — 19,200.00

Total deduction 354,956.00

By cheque — 22,95,293.00

Total — 26,50,249.00

Given for Rs 26,50,249.00 (Rupees)

Twenty six lakh fifty thousand

two hundred forty nine only

22/11/20

Continuation
22/11/20